Name:

Date:

College Mascots

1

[6

10

11

12

13

Across
2. UNF Mascot

7. Georgia
Mascot

9. Duke Mascot

10. Miami
Mascot

11. UCF Mascot

14

12. Texas A and
M Mascot

14, Texas Mascot

Down

1. FSU Mascot

3. Georgia Tech
Mascot

4. Clemson
mascot

5. LSU Mascot

6. Tennessee
Mascot

8. Notre Dame
Mascot

13. UF Mascot
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